
90

*

 

-
-
-

*

ORCID  

 



91

Philosophy  

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 
 

1



92

 

2

 

 

2

 



93

 

 

 

 

 

Philosophy  



94

 

 

 

 

 

 



95

 

 
 

 

 

3

 
-

 

3

Philosophy  



96

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

4

4

 



97

 

 

 
 

 

Philosophy  



98

 

 

S

 



99

 

  
 

   

writing and tertiary memory in 
tertiary memory, being 

to Derrida’s writing

tertiary 
retention

 

, meaning a substance that can be both poison 
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